
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MARCH. 2019 YTD MARCH. 2019 YTDMARCH. 2019 YTD MARCH. 2019 YTD

9 34 $1,067,205.00 $4,621,046.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 2 $0.00 $316,010.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 1 $0.00 $490,000.00

1 6 $350,000.00 $7,646,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 6 $350,000.00 $7,646,000.00

9 24 $64,592.00 $335,800.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS9 24 $64,592.00 $335,800.00

2 6 $71,850.00 $203,500.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

2 6 $71,850.00 $203,500.00

1 2 $2,600.00 $6,100.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 2 $2,600.00 $6,100.00

11 22 $223,040.00 $399,886.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

10 19 $717,300.00 $5,197,554.00

0 3 $0.00 $41,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 3 $0.00 $41,000.00

1 4 $600.00 $8,915.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS1 4 $600.00 $8,915.00

0 6 $0.00 $85,500.00OTHER 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

0 6 $0.00 $85,500.00OTHER 

TOTALS 44 129 $2,497,187.00 $19,351,311.00TOTALS 44 129 $2,497,187.00 $19,351,311.00

60 2018 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,228,069.00
TOTALS

60
156

2018 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,228,069.00

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,023,412.00156
129

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,023,412.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 19,351,311.00129 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 19,351,311.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MARCH. 2019 YTD MARCH. 2019 YTD MARCH. 2019 YTD MARCH. 2019

44 129 $13,724.00BUILDING PERMITS $65,032.00

YTD 

44 129 $13,724.00

80 250 $5,857.50 $19,370.00

BUILDING PERMITS $65,032.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS80 250 $5,857.50

31 106 $2,080.00

$19,370.00

$8,516.50PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

14 53 $490.00

8 30 $275.00

$1,855.00

$1,020.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS8 30 $275.00

24 91 $1,201.50

$1,020.00

$5,203.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS24 91 $1,201.50

10 43 $200.00CURB PERMITS $860.00

$5,203.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

10 43 $200.00

36 108 $3,600.00 $10,800.00

CURB PERMITS $860.00

REGISTRATION FEES36 108 $3,600.00

54 183 $1,620.00

$10,800.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $5,490.00

REGISTRATION FEES

54 183 $1,620.00

0 2 $0.00 $2,122.35DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $5,490.00

29 103 $1,015.00

0 0 $0.00

$3,605.00

$0.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 0 $0.00

14 50 $420.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES14 50 $420.00

112 335 $267.62 $864.39

$1,500.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

112 335 $267.62 $864.39CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 456 1483 $30,750.62 $126,238.24

TOTALS

563 2018 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 39,125.65
TOTALS

563
1561 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 122,222.42

2018 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 39,125.65

1561
1483

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 122,222.42

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 126,238.24


